Article 2. Timetable

Contractor shall complete the Scope of Work as outlined in Exhibit A, attached hereto.

Article 3. Compensation and Payment

The County agrees to pay Contractor, as full compensation for all services provided
hereunder, not to exceed, eighty six thousand five hundred four dollars ($86,504.00), as
set forth in Exhibit A. Contractor shall present an appropriate voucher to the Clerk of
Teton County on the 1st day of every month with a detailed breakdown of work
performed by hourly unit. The Contractor shall be paid per hour. The County will